Introduction to Meteorology (ATM-145): Forecasting Lab Schedule

	As part of the lab portion of this course each student will meet with the instructor (H-221) on the following Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays to learn about weather forecasting and to participate in a weather forecasting exercise. A weather forecast, made during this session will be posted to the course website. 
	If you cannot make the assigned time on the following schedule (whether it be a prior work, family or class commitment), please let me know and we will arrange for a session at a different time.


T-Rex Alexander			       Wednesday, October 22 (9:00)
Cindy Bird 				                 Friday, October 24 (9:00)

Rosine Anwobar				  Monday, October 27 (9:00)
Collin Campbell	 	                     Wednesday, October 29 (8:00)
Allen Chague 				                 Friday, October 31 (9:00)

Keiland Cross                                                        Monday, November 3 (9:00)
Kim Grahn	               		       Wednesday, November 5 (8:00)
Amanda Kerswell 		   	                 Friday, November 7 (12:00)

Connor Lein					Monday, November 10 (9:00)		           
Shai Lev			                    Wednesday, November 12 (9:00)
Danielle Lis				                Friday, November 14 (8:00)

Exam						Monday, November 17
Pre-registration	   		      Wednesday, November 19
Ryan Mercer				                Friday, November 21 (9:00)

Field Trip				             Monday, November 24 
Nick Staffin				      Wednesday, November 26 (8:00)
THANKSGIVING				  Friday, November 28

William Moro				            Monday, December 1 (9:00)
Ian Sullivan             		                   Wednesday, December 3 (12:00)
Ryan Vandervoort           			  Friday, December 5 (12:00)

[bookmark: _GoBack]Robin White                    		            Monday, December 8 (9:00)  
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